Change Order Page 1 of 1

STATE AID FOR LOCAL TRANSPORTATION
CHANGE ORDER

City/County of City Of Marshall Change Order No. 3
FEDERAL PROJECT STATE PROJECT LOCAL PROJECT NO. CONTRACT NO.
NO. NO. z67 767
CONTRACTOR NAME AND ADDRESS LOCATION OF WORK

D&G Excavating, Inc. MICHIGAN ROAD/SUPERIOR ROAD

2334 County Road 30 RECONSTRUCTION

e e s TOTAL CHANGE ORDER AMOUNT

$608.25
Final Reconciling Change Order
COST BREAKDOWN

Item No. |ltem Unit Unit Price |Quantity |Amount

Funding Category No. 001
9999.999 |FINAL RECONCILING CHANGE ORDER LUMP SUM $608.25 1 $608.25
Funding Category No. 001 Total:| $608.25
Change Order No. 3 Total:| $608.25

* Funding category is required for federal projects.

CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIME (check one)
Due to this change the Contract Time:

a.[ ] |IslIncreased by Working Days b. [ X ] Is Not Changed
[ ] |IsDecreased Working Days
by Calendar c.[ 1 May be revised if work affected the controlling
[ ] Islncreased by Days operation
[ ] |IsDecreased Calendar
by Days
Approved By Project Engineer: Jason Anderson Approved By Contractor: D&G Excavating, Inc.
Signed Signed
Date: Phone: (507) 537-6773 Date: Phone: (507) 532-2334

The State of Minnesota is not a participant in this contract. Signature by the District State Aid Engineer
is for FUNDING PURPOSES ONLY and for compliance with State and Federal Aid Rules/Policy.
Eligibility does not guarantee funds will be available.

This work is eligible for: Federal Funding State Aid Funding Local funds
District State Aid Engineer: Date:

http://10.1.3.8/RtAEC/Reports/rpt ChangeOrder.asp?changeorderid=190 6/17/2020



§2'809% €00 ._<z_n__
00'6ZL$ 00°'L 00°6Z9 00'G 00°005$ 00°6ZL$ IYOW 00'% € QOHLIW NOILVYZITIavLS aldvy +25°G.62 09
00°002$ 010 00°002'2 oL'b 00°000'2$ 00°000'2$ ST00°L LINIWHSITEVLST 48N1L §55°GL5C 65
(00'000't$)  (00°€) 000 000 00°000°c$ 00°000'L$ HOV3 00°€ JONVHLINT NOILONYLSNOD MO0Y AUVHOdINTL 209°€.5C 85
00'0$ 000 00'622'} 002 00'622'L$ 00'6LL$ HOV3 00°L NOILOILOYd 13INI NIvYd WHOLS 0€5°€L5C LS
00°0$ 000 00°005‘} 00'L 00°005'L$ 00°00S'L$ NNS dINNT 00"} IYAONTY ANV NOILYTIVLSNI XOgTIVIN A¥YHOdINIL €09'2.5C 95
00°0$ 000 00°000'% 00} 00°000'7$ 00°000'7$ ST00°L TOYLNOD Ol14dvdL 109°€952 SS
00°0$ 000 00°£0€'9 00'6LL  00°L0€'9% 00'€5$ QA DS 0061} ¥3LLNO AFTIVA 3LIYONOD WL ¥09'LEST +S
9/°60z'L$  Zh'se 9/°681'62 ZL'809  00¥86'L2$  00'8v$ A'S 00°€85 LINIWIAV AVMIAINA ILIJONOD .9 L0S'LEST €5
00°0$ 000 00°00Z'89 00°0L¥'€ 00°002'89$  00°0Z% 47 000Lp'e 8198 NOIS3A ¥3LLND ® 94ND ILIYONOD L0G'LEST 25
00'08¥'L$  00°68l 00°089't 00686 00°00Z'c$ 00'8$ 14 DS 00°00% MIYM JLIHONOD WF 1051252 LS
05'191$ ¥€°0 00'6€9'8} ¥2'6€ 0S'LL¥'8L$  00'SLP$ L4 NI 06°8€ JTOHNYIN ¥IMIS AUVLINYS 'VIA .8y €09°9052 0S
00'0$ 000 00°000'€} 00§ 00°000'€l$  00°009'C$ HOV3 00°G V N9ISIA FUNLONYLS IOVYNIVHA LSNOD 2059052 6¥
00'0$ 000 00'%89'L2 00966  00¥89'Les  00'6ES 47 00955 NIVINYILVYM OAd W2} €09'705Z 8F
00°0$ 000 00°8LL Ly 00992} 00°8LL'L¥$  00'€e$ 47009924 NIVINYILYM OAd .8 €09'+0SZ Lp
00'62$ 00°'L 00°6ZL'Y 0069l 00°00L't$ 00'62$ 47004914 NIVINYILYM OAd .9 €09'+0S2 9%
00'0$ 000 00°000'9 002 00°000'9$ 00°000'€$ HOV3 002 X089 ® IANTVA ALVYD K2} 2097052 G¥
00°0$ 000 00°005'0} 00'9 00°005'0+$  00°0SL'L$ HOV3 009 X08 B INIVA ILVD .8 209'+05T v
00°0$ 000 00°009' 00'% 00°009'7$ 00°0GL'+$ HOV3 00°% X08 ® IATVA ALVYD .9 209'405Z €V
00°0$ 000 00°000'2 00 00°000'2$ 00°000'}+$ HOV3 002 ONILLI4 331 .8X.2} 209'70SC 2V
00°0$ 000 00°00S‘}L 00 00°00S'L$ 00°005$ HOV3 00°€ ONILLI4 331 .8X.8 209+0SZ L
00°0$ 000 00°008'L 00 00°008°L$ 00°05¥$ HOV3 00'% ONILLI4 331 .9X.8 209+40SZ OF
(00"00+$) (001) 00°00%'2 009 00°008'2$ 00°00¥$ HOV3 002 334930 S¥ AN3d 3dId +8 209'¥0SC 6€
(0o0'008°z$) (00'8) 000 000 00°008'2$ 00°05€$ HOV3 008 334930 S¥ AN3E 3dId .9 209’7052 8€
00°0$ 000 00°05€'L 00'¢ 00°05€'1$ 00°05¥$ HOV3 00°€ INIFS W8 2097052 LE
(0o0'00e$) (00'1) 00°009 002 00°006% 00°00€$ HOV3 00°¢ IAIFTS W9 209'¥0ST 9E
00°0$ 000 00'G.E 00} 00'6.£$ 00'6L€$ HOV3 00°} ¥30NA3IY 9X.8 209'¥0SC GE
00°0$ 000 00°00%'9 002 00°00%'9$ 00°002'€$ HOV3 002 INVHAAH 2094052 ¥€
00°0$ 000 00°058'} 00’} 00°058'}+$ 00°058'L$ HOV3 00°} (3137dNOD) IOINYIS ¥ILYM .2 2097052 €€
00°0$ 000 00°216'8 00291  00°.15'8% 00'L5$ 14 NIT 002914 Y3IM3IS 3did OAd 9L €09°€05C 2€
00°0$ 000 00°0€8'Y 00'9% 00°0€8'v$ 00'60L$ 14 NIT 00°9% Y3IM3IS 3did OAd ¥Z €09°€05C L€
(00"052$) (00'1) 00°06Z 00’} 00°005$ 00'052$ HOV3 002 JAM OAd W8XuZ) 209°€05Z 0F
00°05€$ 00} 00°00%'}L 00y 00°050'+$ 00°05€$ HOV3 00 JAM OAd «9X.Z) 209°€052 62
00°000'¢$ 002 00°000'9 00'% 00°000'€$ 00°005'L$ HOV3 002 HIMIS WHOLS ONILSIXT OL LOINNOD 209'€052 82
00°0$ 000 00°000'8 00'¥ 00°000'8$ 00°000°2$ HOV3 00'% HIMIS AMVLINYS ONILSIX3 OL LOINNOD 209'€052 LT
0s'9ee’ts  00°L2 05°00L'¥8 00'669'} 009,28  0S'6v% L4 NIT 00229°} ¥3IM3IS 3did ONd W2} LLG'E0SZ 92
(00°09z°1$)  (00°82) 00'ove's 00'2L 00°005'Y$ 00'6v$ 4700004 Y3IM3IS 3did ONd W8 LLGE0ST ST
(00°02s$) (00°€t) 00°089'¢ 0026 00°002'¥$ 00°0v$ L4 NI 00°s0} ¥3IM3IS 3did OAd W9 LLGE0ST ¥2
00'0$ 000 00°56€'9e 00'G0E'€ 00°GSE'9e$  00'LiI$ L4 NIT 00°50€'e NIVYd 3did OAd 4¥3d .9 #2052 €2
(000sz'1$)  (00°0S) 000 000 00'052'}1$ 00°62$ NOL 00°0§ NOILYANNO4 ILVYOIYOOV 609'LSvC 22
(r2'v09'28)  (€9'G1) 9Z'v6E'L LEVY 00'666'6$ G9'991$ NOL 00°09 (') XIN ISYNOD ONIMYIM 66 dS IdAL L0S°09€Z Le
G6'0.9% 05’61 G9'9LL'S 0S'9E¥'Z 0L'Ghy'v$ 0L'z$ 147U 00°LLL'E (@3LVY0D AXOd3) ANIFY LAV TVININI1ddNS 809°10€Z 02
06°052$ 00°€h 09'€00'L 0028 0L'25.$ oe'6L$ HOV3 00°6€ (@3LV0D AXOdI)# ¥vd TIMOA LNOYD *® T11¥A 209°L08Z 6L
09'628% 00'96 09'62¢€'22 00'965'Z 00°005°'12$  09'8$ HOV3 000052 (@3LVY0D AXOd3) ¥vd 13MOAd 4} 209°L0€Z 8l
00°000'¥$ 0008 00°000°'0S€  00°000'Z 00°000'9¥e€$  00°0S$ QA DS 00°026'9 WL INFNIAVC FLIHONOD $05°10€2 LI
(00'8s6't$)  (00'68) 00'+0L 00'2e 00'299'2$ 0022$ HOvV3 00°l2) ONIHOLILS ¥ve 311 €09'Leze 91
00°0$ 000 GL'€0L'6Z 00'Gee'l GL'e0L'6es  GTTes aA No 00°gee't (d) a3141A0N 6 SSY10 (AD) 3SVE FLVYOIUOOV €05°112Z G
00°0$ 000 00°00%'Z4 00°000'8 00°00¥'2L$  GS'L$ QA DS 000008 o1dav4 311LX3ILOID ¥09'S0Le ¥l
00°0$ 000 00°006'9 0000  00°006'9% 00'€z$ dA ND 00°00€ (A7) MOYY08 110SdOL 10373S 925°50ke €
00'0% 000 GL'Leg'se 00°£99'z ¢L'leg'ses  gTels QA ND 002992 (d) (AD) MOYHOE YV INNYHEO LOF13S 225°50L2 2L
00'0$ 000 00'¥.€'sS 00'%€0'G 00¥.€'GS$  00'LI$ dA ND 00°+€0'S (d) NOILYAVOX3 NOWINOD L0§°50kZ LI
00°0$ 000 00°000°L 00 00°000'L$ 00°005$ HOV3 002 ONILLLI4 NIVWHILYM IOVATYS €25'70L 0L
G5'6L% 00'2€ 05'6/2 0006l  G6'66L$ G1'Z$ 14 NI 00°€6 (HLd3a TIN4) INIWIAVC Lig ONIMVYS €L540LZ 6
00°06}$ 00'8¢ 00'682'S 00269  00°660'c$ 00'6$ L4 NIT 00619 (HLd3d T1N4) LNIWIAVC FLIHONOD ONIMYS LLGH0LZ 8
00°0$ 000 00°0G.'} 00'§ 00°0GL'}$ 00°05€$ HOV3 00°G NISYE HOLYD 3AOWNIY 605v0LC L
00'0$ 000 00°000'€ 009 00°000°c$ 00°005$ HOV3 009 ITOHNYIN IAONTY 605°¥0LZ 9
00°0$ 000 GZ'195'LL 00'608'L SC'L9S'LL$  S2T$ A'S 00°608'L ONIOV4HNS SNONINNLIE IAONIY S0S¥0LZ G
€2'89.$ €201 £2°€20'y €798 00'652'e$ 05'2$ JA DS 00ty LININIAVC ILFHONOD IAOWTY S0S¥0Le +
00'282$ 00'881 00208 00865 00°62S$ 05'1$ 14 DS 0005 MIYMIAIS IAONTY €05¥0LE €
00°0% 000 00°0LL'0} 00°06€'c 00°0LL'0L$  00'€$ 14 NIT 00°068'E ¥ILLND ANV 98ND IAOWIY L0S+0LE T
00°0$ 000 00°000'Z¥ 00} 00°000'Z¥$  00°000'ZH$ S100°L NOILVZITIGON 105'1202 L
JJUsIPld  SoULIGHIJ Junowy K TejoL 3505 yun  Kpuenp wey
junouy Apuenp  Apuenp [jueno Joenuoy

Teury [eury

43p10 abueyy Buljjiouosay,,
j08[01d UOIIONIISUOI3Y peoy Jouadng/peoy uebiysiy :29Z 3oafoid



